LNS Series
Liquid Nitrogen Generator
Liquid Nitrogen Output 10~300 liters/day
Designed for Labs
Hangzhou Scala Filtration Technology Co., Ltd
Based on PSA (Pressure Swing Adsorption) N
Redefines "LN2
LNS Series High Purity Liquid Nitrogen Generators

静态保存期
Static
Retention
Period
(Day)
圆提桶数量
QTY of
Round
Canister
(Pcs)
方提桶数量
QTY of
Square
Canister
(Pcs)
YDS-20B 20
Optinal & Customized Solutions
    Scala focuses on the scientific research laboratory market. Our products are widely used in cryo
379 50 650 10.6 0.20 101 6
storage,
Scala offers both standard and customized solutions for LN2 generation. For example, high-altitude areas,
special voltages, downstream instruments LN2 control, and automatic LN2 replenish to external LN2
NMR, low-temperature superconductivity, cryo-EM, astronomical observatories and other fields that require
on site
-
YDS-30B 31.5 449 50 698 14.1 0.20 159 6 -
YDS-35B 35.5 449 50 708 14.3 0.20 179 6 -
YDS-50B 50 522 50
 liquid nitrogen.
770
 tank.
22.8 0.24
12
209
Designed for long-term storage of medical samples at -196°C liquid nitrogen environment.
1. High vacuum, high thermal insulation, ultra-low LN2 loss, 50% higher than national standard;
2. Convenient operation experience, 2mm wider opening for smoother storage and take out;
3. Aviation-grade aluminum shell, solid and sturdy protection;
6 -
YDS-30B-80 31.5 449 80 707 14.3 0.30 106 6 -
YDS-35B-80 35.5 449 80 717 14.6 0.30
4. Norway brand Jotun paint finish, non-toxic and long-term reliability guarantee.
119 6 -
YDS-35B-127 35.5 449 127 722 15.7 0.43 82 6 6
YDS-50B-80 50 522 80 770 23.2 0.34 147 6 -
YDS-50B-127 50 522 127 779 23.8 0.48 105 6 6
LN2 Replenish Tanks-Laboratory Series
1. Industrial design oriented to medical equipment, convenient to use in clean environment;
2. Ultra-quiet design, high-efficiency silencer & casters to ensure maximum 70db noise;
3. Light weight cylinder with high flexibility casters, female friendly operation;